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Nome
WOLVERINE
CAPITAO
MISTER BIM
ARANHA
TOPETE
KATARINA
CARABINA
PSICOPATA
CICATRIZ
ROBOCOP
EXTERMINADOR
VENUS
KI LUXO
REI DAS ESTRELAS
PAPA LEGUAS

Anilha
006029
020245
acpad
acpad
acpad
acpad
045098
023909
acpad
acpad
115697
069841
acpad
018263

acpad

Dono

ANJINHO

PAULO SERGIO

EDUARDO
SANDRO
GABRIEL

VITOR
BIRA

CASSIANO
EDUJEAN
BATISTA

ALEXANDRE
ALEXANDRE

GILBERTO

GABRIEL
SERGIO

COLEIRO 06/03/2022
ACPAD - MG

Cidade
UBA
RIO NOVA
DONA EUZEBIA
ITAMARATI
ITAMARATI
CATAGUASES
DIAMANTE
KTA
CATAGUASES
CATAGUASES
AST. DUTRA
A.DUTRA
GUARANI

ITAMARATI DE MINAS

GUARANI

10/15 min
0/133
0/114
0/109
0/99
0/98
0/92
0/89
0/81
0/77
0/73
0/70
0/68
0/63
0/61
0/58

Pontos
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